
IMCO Committee meetings 
January – April 2024 

 
(update of 7 March 2024) 

 
JANUARY  

Wednesday, 24 January, 09.00-12.30 
Wednesday, 24 January, 14.30-15.45 
Wednesday, 24 January, 15.45-16.45 (Coordinators) 
Wednesday, 24 January, 17.00-17.45 ENVI-IMCO joint meeting 
 
Thursday, 25 January, 14.30-18.30 - CANCELLED 
 

FEBRUARY 

Monday, 12 February, 15.00-18.30 CANCELLED 
Tuesday, 13 February, 09.30-11.30 
Tuesday, 13 February, 14.30-17.30 CANCELLED 
Tuesday, 13 February, 17.30-18.30 (Coordinators) CANCELLED 
Wednesday, 14 February, 14.30 - 15.30 ENVI-IMCO joint meeting 
 
Thursday, 22 February, 09.00-12.30 

MARCH 

Wednesday, 20 March, 09.00-12.30 
Wednesday, 20 March, 15.00-15.15 INTA-IMCO Joint meeting 
Wednesday, 20 March, 15.30-17.15 
Wednesday, 20 March, 17.15-18.15 (Coordinators) 
Thursday, 21 March, 09.00-12.30 CANCELLED 
 

APRIL 

Wednesday, 3 April, 09.00-12.30 
Wednesday, 3 April, 14.30-18.30 
Thursday, 4 April, 09.00-12.30 (tbc) 
 
 

MAY 

None. 

JUNE 

None. 

 


